
NOCTURNE BRIGNOLAISE

PARTANTS 40 CLASSES 28

Place Doss ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS
1 10 NOEL   SYLVAIN VS CARCOIS 0883002003 D1 48"35

2 37 SINTES   DAMIEN VS HYEROIS 0883009564 D1

3 8 MANENT   YVES VS CARCOIS 0883002042 D1

4 38 DACOSTA   PHILIPPE VS CARCOIS 0883002008 D1

5 11 JOURDAN   STEPHANE LE LAS CYCLISME 0883119035 D1

6 2 BIENAIME   LUDOVIC VC BEAUSSETAN 0883077046 D2

7 1 ROUSSEL   LAURENT TEAM BIKE CHAUMONTEL 1295716002 D1

8 19 CECINI   CLAUD VC DU VAL D'ISSOLE 0883111045 D3

9 14 BIANCO   ALAIN RO BRIGNOLES 0883010031 D3

10 5 AGNIEL   NICOLAS AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 0883002007 D1

11 28 COPPONI   BRUNO VC ST ANTOINE 2113164164 D1

12 32 LLABRES   CHRISTOPHE ASO ANTIBES 0806080087 D2

13 15 D'AMICO   MARIO MASSILIA CYCLISME 2113083021 D2

14 34 CASSAGNE   SEBASTIEN CLUB COTE D'AZUR 0883200 D1

15 17 MARCHISIO   JEAN CHARLES VS SEYNOIS 0883030159 D3

16 21 LEFAURE   MICHAEL VS HYEROIS 0883009212 D2

17 29 AILLAUD   LAURENT RO BRIGNOLES 0883010050 D2

18 4 MESSY   PATRICK RO SISTERON 2104099045 D1

19 13 BODILLARD   JEROME OCC ANTIBES 0806017061 D1

20 36 SIMON   YVES VC DRACENOIS 0883025016 D2

21 7 COLLAUDIN   BRUNO VS CARCOIS 0883002089 D4

22 12 GROSSO   VALENTIN RO BRIGNOLES 0883010175 D1

23 35 XIBERRAS   DOMINIQUE ASO ANTIBES 0806103014 D3

24 39 MORCHIO   YANIS VS HYEROIS 0883009640 D1

25 22 MODICA   FRANCIS CLUB COTE D'AZUR 0883200 D1

26 3 DEPREEUW   REMI MS MANDELIEU 0806021023 D1

27 25 CONSTANT   XAVIER CLUB COTE D'AZUR 0883200 D1

28 26 DREANO   THIMOTEE CLUB COTE D'AZUR 0883200 D1

DATE :  13 juillet 2013
PASS'CYCLISME

NOM et PRENOM



Clas. Cat. Place Scratch Doss ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS
1 1 10 NOEL   SYLVAIN VS CARCOIS 0883002003 D1 48"35

2 2 37 SINTES   DAMIEN VS HYEROIS 0883009564 D1

3 3 8 MANENT   YVES VS CARCOIS 0883002042 D1

4 4 38 DACOSTA   PHILIPPE VS CARCOIS 0883002008 D1

5 5 11 JOURDAN   STEPHANE LE LAS CYCLISME 0883119035 D1

6 7 1 ROUSSEL   LAURENT TEAM BIKE CHAUMONTEL 1295716002 D1

7 10 5 AGNIEL   NICOLAS AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 0883002007 D1

8 11 28 COPPONI   BRUNO VC ST ANTOINE 2113164164 D1

9 14 34 CASSAGNE   SEBASTIEN CLUB COTE D'AZUR 0883200 D1

10 18 4 MESSY   PATRICK RO SISTERON 2104099045 D1

11 19 13 BODILLARD   JEROME OCC ANTIBES 0806017061 D1

12 22 12 GROSSO   VALENTIN RO BRIGNOLES 0883010175 D1

13 24 39 MORCHIO   YANIS VS HYEROIS 0883009640 D1

14 25 22 MODICA   FRANCIS CLUB COTE D'AZUR 0883200 D1

15 26 3 DEPREEUW   REMI MS MANDELIEU 0806021023 D1

16 27 25 CONSTANT   XAVIER CLUB COTE D'AZUR 0883200 D1

17 28 26 DREANO   THIMOTEE CLUB COTE D'AZUR 0883200 D1

Clas. Cat. Place Scratch Doss ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS
1 6 2 BIENAIME   LUDOVIC VC BEAUSSETAN 0883077046 D2 48"35

2 12 32 LLABRES   CHRISTOPHE ASO ANTIBES 0806080087 D2

3 13 15 D'AMICO   MARIO MASSILIA CYCLISME 2113083021 D2

4 16 21 LEFAURE   MICHAEL VS HYEROIS 0883009212 D2

5 17 29 AILLAUD   LAURENT RO BRIGNOLES 0883010050 D2

6 20 36 SIMON   YVES VC DRACENOIS 0883025016 D2

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

CLASSEMENT D2

BRIGNOLES DATE :  13 juillet 2013

CLASSEMENT D1

BRIGNOLES DATE :  13 juillet 2013



Clas. Cat. Place Scratch Doss ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS
1 8 19 CECINI   CLAUDE VC DU VAL D'ISSOLE 0883111045 D3 48"35

2 9 14 BIANCO   ALAIN RO BRIGNOLES 0883010031 D3

3 15 17 MARCHISIO   JEAN CHARLES VS SEYNOIS 0883030159 D3

4 23 35 XIBERRAS   DOMINIQUE ASO ANTIBES 0806103014 D3

Clas. Cat. Place Scratch

1 21 7 COLLAUDIN   BRUNO VS CARCOIS 0883002089 D4 48"35

BRIGNOLES DATE :  13 juillet 2013

NOM et PRENOM

CLASSEMENT D4

CLASSEMENT D3

BRIGNOLES DATE :  13 juillet 2013


